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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

10 39 Total Team
4 10 14 Smith Leon
3 7 6 Varlack Brandon
1 67 Total Team
1 44 4 Peter Edward

20 64 Total Team

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

15 38 Total Team
8 13 5 Peguero Abreu Edwin
3 5 15 Adames Figueroa Luis

13 48 Total Team
7 26 11 Aquino Rincon Tolinson

16 25 Total Team
5 7 2 Palomino Castillo Elnis
7 10 5 Peguero Abreu Edwin

Best Scorer 4 17 10 Van Holten Shimoi10 26 13 Lara Calderon Enmanuel

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

14 66 Total Team
4 12 10 Van Holten Shimoi
3 21 6 Varlack Brandon
5 20 Total Team
2 4 4 Peter Edward
1 1 2 Pippen Anthony
0 33 Total Team

12 Total Team
31 119 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

29 57 Total Team
9 13 15 Adames Figueroa Luis
6 9 7 Concepcion Eduardo
9 28 Total Team
5 10 13 Lara Calderon Enmanuel
1 3 8 Vargas Garcia Miguel Angel

12 73 Total Team
6 14 2 Palomino Castillo Elnis
3 9 12 Castro Rodriguez Jose

25 Total Team
75 158 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ISV • Virgin Islands, U.S. 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Lomeli Marc
2 Pippen Anthony
4 Peter Edward
5 Sneed Timothy
6 Varlack Brandon
7 Richards Jelani
8 Huggins Razeem

10 Van Holten Shimoi
12 Nicholas Jerall
14 Smith LeonL
16 Komlanc Michael


 
 
 
 


 

 

L L L
  

3
2
2
3

2
4

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Mark J. Daniel (ISV)
Leonard E. Larsen Jr (ISV)

DOM • Dominican Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Campechano Munoz Kelvyn Antonio
2 Palomino Castillo Elnis
3 Castillo de los Santos Victor Alfonso
4 Canario Green Cesar Alfonso
5 Peguero Abreu Edwin JhoeselL
7 Concepcion Eduardo
8 Vargas Garcia Miguel Angel
9 Recio Cuevas German Ricardo

11 Aquino Rincon Tolinson Gerardo
12 Castro Rodriguez Jose Alberto
13 Lara Calderon Enmanuel
15 Adames Figueroa Luis David

  
 




L L L


  

 

 
  
 

4
7
5
2

6
2
1

3
10
10

Coach:
Assistant:

Osiel Vazquez Cancio (CUB)
Yhonastan Fabian (DOM)

Referees: DEFAY, Fredrick (HAI) & PEREZ, Josmer (PUR)

DOM
ISV 0

3 25
9

25
12

25
10

75
31

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:22 0:15 0:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

6 10004/11/2012
Distrito Nacional
Pabellon de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 12:03  Total: 1:03
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World Championship Qualification Group C (DOM)
Preliminary Round


